
Update on FCPS
Construction/Renovation Projects

November 2020



STEAM & Success Academies
 Architect: Ross Tarrant Architects

 General Contractor: D.W. Wilburn, Inc.

 GC Contract Sum: $22,108,500.00

 Total Project Cost: $26,990,125.53

 Change Orders to Date (12): $477,336.66

 Scheduled Contract Completion Date: October 15, 2020

 % of Contract Completed: 99%

 Revised Completion Date per GC: September 9, 2020
(District began moving in)

November 2020



STEAM & Success Academies
Front Façade

November 2020



STEAM & Success Academies
 Current Work Effort (November):

 Interior back punch list items to complete December 5.

 Exterior back punch list items to complete December 5.

November 2020



STEAM & Success Academies

November 2020

STEAM & Success -- Café STEAM -- Commons Area

STEAM -- Multipurpose Space STEAM – Stair & Commons Area



STEAM & Success Academies

November 2020

Success -- Visitor Entrance Success -- Classroom

Success – Commons Area STEAM – Co-Lab


	Update on FCPS�Construction/Renovation Projects
	STEAM & Success Academies
	STEAM & Success Academies
	STEAM & Success Academies
	STEAM & Success Academies
	STEAM & Success Academies
	450 Park Place – Central Office
	450 Park Place – Central Office
	450 Park Place – Central Office
	450 Park Place – Central Office
	450 Park Place – Central Office
	Security Vestibules (28 Sites)
	Security Vestibules (28 Sites)
	Security Vestibules (28 Sites)
	Security Vestibules (28 Sites)
	Security Vestibules (28 Sites)
	Security Vestibules (28 Sites)
	Security Vestibules (28 Sites)
	Security Vestibules (28 Sites)
	Security Vestibules (28 Sites)
	Security Vestibules (28 Sites)
	Tates Creek High -- New Construction
	Tates Creek High -- New Construction
	Tates Creek High -- New Construction
	Tates Creek High -- New Construction
	Tates Creek High -- New Construction



